A-Plan Commercial

20 The Triangle, Bournemouth, BH2 5RG

a-plan

Insurance

Tel: 01202 446 737

To Whom It May Concern,

Dear Sirs,

Re:

Policy Type:

Policy Period:

Insurer:

Policy Number:

Public Liability:
Employers Liability:
Professional Indemnity:
Our Reference:

Abbey Fire Solutions Limited

SSR Per Capita

13th November 2017 for 12 months
Sutton Specialist Risks Ltd
SPC01004373

£5,000,000

£10,000,000

£100,000

26918612

We confirm we have placed insurance cover on Abbey Fire Solutions Limited’s behalf in accordance with

the insurers terms and conditions.

This information is supplied to you at the request of our client and is given to you in good faith, but on the
strict understanding it is accepted and used by you with no responsibility or liability on our part whatever
or howsoever arising (whether by reason of any inaccuracy or negligence on our part or otherwise) for
any loss, damage or expense incurred due to the reliance by you or any third party on the contents of

this letter.

Ours and the insurer’s obligations pursuant to this letter will cease automatically upon termination of this

insurance policy.

Yours sincerely,

/e —

Paul Andrade

Independent Insurance Consultants « Established over 50 years
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