A-Plan Commercial

20 The Triangle, Bournemouth, BH2 5RG Tel: 01202 446 737

To Whom It May Concern,

Dear Sirs,

Re:	Abbey Fire Solutions Limited
Policy Type:	SSR Per Capita
Policy Period:	13th November 2017 for 12 months
Insurer:	Sutton Specialist Risks Ltd
Policy Number:	SPC01004373
Public Liability:	£5,000,000
Employers Liability:	£10,000,000
Professional Indemnity:	£100,000
Our Reference:	26918612

We confirm we have placed insurance cover on Abbey Fire Solutions Limited's behalf in accordance with the insurers terms and conditions.

This information is supplied to you at the request of our client and is given to you in good faith, but on the strict understanding it is accepted and used by you with no responsibility or liability on our part whatever or howsoever arising (whether by reason of any inaccuracy or negligence on our part or otherwise) for any loss, damage or expense incurred due to the reliance by you or any third party on the contents of this letter.

Ours and the insurer's obligations pursuant to this letter will cease automatically upon termination of this insurance policy.

Yours sincerely,

Paul Andrade

Independent Insurance Consultants • Established over 50 years

A-Plan Insurance is a trading style of A-Plan Holdings which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority Registered Office: 2 Des Roches Square, Witney, OX28 4LE • Registered in England • Registration Number 750484

